
Achizitie consumabile motocoasa

I.D.: 69560846

Data publicarii	23.05.22	Coduri CPV	44511500-0 16800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 878,99 RON - 878,99 RON

Descriere: 1 MOTOROIL M40 4L PSU BUC 1X 61.34= 61.34 2 DISC ROTATIV 41197133100 BUC 3X 31.09= 93.28 3 FIR NYLON ROTUND 3.0MM 00009302543 BUC 1X 194.96= 194.96 4 AUTOCUT 46-2 BUC 3X 117.65= 352.94 5 KIT ULEI 1L BUC 3X 28.57= 85.71 6 REPARATIE MOTOFERESTRAU STIHL BUC 0.20X 453.78= 90.76
